Pokalscheibe

XN AW

NNNRNNNNRRRRR B R 2 |2 =
PORWNE,OOL®NDN A WN RO

27.

Meindl, Christopher
Straub, Andreas
Fenn, Johannes
Happ, Matthias
Kolb, Dietmar
Jopp, Marcel
Gerlach, Frank
Kolb, Tobias
Jopp, Patrick
Happ, Erika

Lang, Barbara
Jopp, Manfred
Jopp, Walter
Fenn, Maximilian
Meindl, Marius
Kolb, Harald
Warmuth, Andreas
Meindl, Sigrid
Meindl, Michael
Warmuth, Erich
Happ, Malte
Happ, Erhard
Kaufmann, Leonie
Kippes, Paul
Neder, Marvin
Kolb, Benedikt
Friedrich, Marko

Tabellel

43,7 Teiler

58,0 Teiler

119,6 Teiler
228,6 Teiler
236,9 Teiler
243,2 Teiler
264,1 Teiler
277,5 Teiler
303,9 Teiler
317,5 Teiler
352,0 Teiler
363,0 Teiler
421,3 Teiler
425,7 Teiler
436,8 Teiler
439,5 Teiler
505,4 Teiler
579,1 Teiler
669,9 Teiler
753,3 Teiler
754,8 Teiler
813,2 Teiler
945,5 Teiler
1049,9 Teiler
1063,5 Teiler
1093,1 Teiler
1765,8 Teiler

Auswertung vom: 06.11.2023 13:26:53 - DISAG OpticScoreServer

Seite 1

14,3
22,8
34,7
45,1
111
120
117
132,9
147
156,1
163,7
166
189,7
212,3
192,5
198,5
194,6
246,7
901,9
282,6
140
342
344,3
263,9
521,3
525
328,2

29,4
35,2
84,9
183,5
125,9
123,2
147,1
144,6
156,9
161,4
188,3
197
231,6
213,4
2443
241
310,8
332,4
1107,8
470,7
614,8
471,2
601,2
786
542,2
568,1
4969,2



	Tabelle1

