Tabelle1

Pokalscheibe

1.	Meindl, Christopher	43,7 Teiler	14,3	29,4
2.	Straub, Andreas	58,0 Teiler	22,8	35,2
3.	Fenn, Johannes	119,6 Teiler	34,7	84,9
4.	Happ, Matthias	228,6 Teiler	45,1	183,5
5.	Kolb, Dietmar	236,9 Teiler	111	125,9
6.	Jopp, Marcel	243,2 Teiler	120	123,2
7.	Gerlach, Frank	264,1 Teiler	117	147,1
8.	Kolb, Tobias	277,5 Teiler	132,9	144,6
9.	Jopp, Patrick	303,9 Teiler	147	156,9
10.	Happ, Erika	317,5 Teiler	156,1	161,4
11.	Lang, Barbara	352,0 Teiler	163,7	188,3
12.	Jopp, Manfred	363,0 Teiler	166	197
13.	Jopp, Walter	421,3 Teiler	189,7	231,6
14.	Fenn, Maximilian	425,7 Teiler	212,3	213,4
15.	Meindl, Marius	436,8 Teiler	192,5	244,3
16.	Kolb, Harald	439,5 Teiler	198,5	241
17.	Warmuth, Andreas	505,4 Teiler	194,6	310,8
18.	Meindl, Sigrid	579,1 Teiler	246,7	332,4
19.	Meindl, Michael	669,9 Teiler	901,9	1107,8
20.	Warmuth, Erich	753,3 Teiler	282,6	470,7
21.	Happ, Malte	754,8 Teiler	140	614,8
22.	Happ, Erhard	813,2 Teiler	342	471,2
23.	Kaufmann, Leonie	945,5 Teiler	344,3	601,2
24.	Kippes, Paul	1049,9 Teiler	263,9	786
25.	Neder, Marvin	1063,5 Teiler	521,3	542,2
26.	Kolb, Benedikt	1093,1 Teiler	525	568,1
27.	Friedrich, Marko	1765,8 Teiler	328,2	4969,2

Auswertung vom: 06.11.2023 13:26:53 - DISAG OpticScoreServer